20VL Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Cera-Mite
Revision: 04-Jan-2021 1 Document Number: 23107
For technical questions, contact: ceramitesupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
AC Line Rated Ceramic Disc Capacitors
Class X2, 400 VAC

below.
DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
ORDERING INFORMATION, CERAMIC X2 CAPACITORS 20VL
C
(μF)
TOL.
(%)
Dmax.
DIAMETER
INCH (mm)
Tmax.
THICKNESS
INCH (mm)
WIRE SIZE LS
LEAD SPACE
INCH (mm)
± 1 mm
LO
LEAD OFFSET
INCH (mm)
± 0.5 mm
ORDERING
CODEAWG INCH (mm)
Y5V
0.009 ± 20 0.530 (13.5) 0.150 (3.8)
22 0.025 (0.64) 0.375 (9.5)
0.055 (1.4) 20VLD90-R
0.010 ± 20 0.620 (15.7) 0.150 (3.8) 0.063 (1.6) 20VLS10-R
0.020 ± 20 0.720 (18.3) 0.150 (3.8) 0.055 (1.4) 20VLS20-R
0.100 ± 20 0.950 (24.1) 0.230 (5.8) 0.067 (1.7) 20VLP10-R
Z5U
0.010 ± 20 0.530 (13.5) 0.160 (4.1) 22 0.025 (0.64) 0.250 (6.4) 0.067 (1.7) 20VLSS10-R
APPROVALS
IEC 60384-14 - Safety tests
This approval together with CB test certificate substitutes all national approvals.
CB Certificate